OTKpbIThIA TYpPHMP MO NAaBaHuIo B kateropmum «Mactepc»
Brest, 4.3.2023

AuctaHuua 12
04.03.2023 - 9:45

CMeLlaHHbli, 4 x 50m BosibHbllA CTUMb

BI' 100 - 359
Pe3ynbtatsl

Oukun: DSV Masters 22

MecTo
Bl 120 - 159
1. XenTtada cybmapuHa 1

OOBPULUA, AHapeii
CUAOPEHKO, AvaTonui

2. World Class BLR 1
MEJBE/CKWIA, AHTOH
KNTIOUNHCKAA, HaTanbs

3. ®uHBanl
OAXHO, TatbsiHa
NNEBELEBA, Onbra

Bl 160 - 199

1. Swimminsk 1

KOHAOPATEHSA, ExatepuHa

BAPLUABEP, Bnagnmup

Bl 200 - 239

1. AxBacTtapc 1l
KOHAPACHOK, Bnagumunp
®ENOTOB, Bnagnmup

2. bynbbaw 1
ronpg, Enena

YPBAHOBWY, AHapeii
BI' 240 - 279

1. XenTtada cybmapuHa 2
3NATANHOB, EBreHunii

KANALUHNKOB, AnekcaHgp

2. Onnmnuey 1
ANELLIKEBWY, Cepreii
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NACNYHNYEHKO, Bnagumup 48

Xentasa cybmapuHa
YXKAPASA, HOnusa
FONbAA, Onbra

World Class BLR
[IYEOBVK, Anecs
UAWKOB, Masen

duHBan
CKANO3YB, Anekceli
NNOBAY, CeaATOoCNaB

Swimminsk
NbITKNH, Anppeii
ATEEBA, Buiktopus

AxBacTtapc
METPOYEHKO, TaTbsiHa
BUYYH, VpuHa

Bynbb6alu

FAVAYKEBWY, Enena
TAVCA, Bnagumup

Xentasa cybmapuHa
LEMEHTBEBA, Onbra
OJEMNAOBA, OkcaHa

Onumnuel,

HOBWKOBA, EneHa
OYPMAHOBA, CseTnaHa

88
88

80
96

89
92

70
93

75

62
64
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67

63

Bpema  Ouku

1:49.93

1:51.98

1:58.41

2:03.13

2:11.94

2:26.77

2:26.25

2:28.49

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75236

Registered to Belarus Swimming Federation
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